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Appendix B DENBIGHSHIRE  COUNCIL  COUNCIL

COUNTY COMMUNITY TOTAL BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H BAND I
PRECEPT PRECEPT

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £
ABERWHEELER 1,436.76 20.22 1,456.98 971.32 1,133.21 1,295.09 1,456.98 1,780.75 2,104.53 2,428.30 2,913.96 3,399.62
BETWS G G 1,436.76 19.48 1,456.24 970.83 1,132.63 1,294.44 1,456.24 1,779.85 2,103.46 2,427.07 2,912.48 3,397.89
BODELWYDDAN 1,436.76 35.38 1,472.14 981.43 1,145.00 1,308.57 1,472.14 1,799.28 2,126.42 2,453.57 2,944.28 3,434.99
BODFARI 1,436.76 18.20 1,454.96 969.97 1,131.64 1,293.30 1,454.96 1,778.28 2,101.61 2,424.93 2,909.92 3,394.91
BRYNEGLWYS 1,436.76 35.34 1,472.10 981.40 1,144.97 1,308.53 1,472.10 1,799.23 2,126.37 2,453.50 2,944.20 3,434.90
CEFN  MEIRIADOG 1,436.76 30.00 1,466.76 977.84 1,140.81 1,303.79 1,466.76 1,792.71 2,118.65 2,444.60 2,933.52 3,422.44
CLOCAENOG 1,436.76 47.21 1,483.97 989.31 1,154.20 1,319.08 1,483.97 1,813.74 2,143.51 2,473.28 2,967.94 3,462.60
CORWEN 1,436.76 67.55 1,504.31 1,002.87 1,170.02 1,337.16 1,504.31 1,838.60 2,172.89 2,507.18 3,008.62 3,510.06
CYFYLLIOG 1,436.76 33.00 1,469.76 979.84 1,143.15 1,306.45 1,469.76 1,796.37 2,122.99 2,449.60 2,939.52 3,429.44
CYNWYD 1,436.76 17.37 1,454.13 969.42 1,130.99 1,292.56 1,454.13 1,777.27 2,100.41 2,423.55 2,908.26 3,392.97
DENBIGH 1,436.76 66.00 1,502.76 1,001.84 1,168.81 1,335.79 1,502.76 1,836.71 2,170.65 2,504.60 3,005.52 3,506.44
DERWEN 1,436.76 24.49 1,461.25 974.17 1,136.53 1,298.89 1,461.25 1,785.97 2,110.69 2,435.42 2,922.50 3,409.58
DYSERTH 1,436.76 41.29 1,478.05 985.37 1,149.59 1,313.82 1,478.05 1,806.51 2,134.96 2,463.42 2,956.10 3,448.78
EFENECHTYD 1,436.76 25.76 1,462.52 975.01 1,137.52 1,300.02 1,462.52 1,787.52 2,112.53 2,437.53 2,925.04 3,412.55
GWYDDELWERN 1,436.76 16.00 1,452.76 968.51 1,129.92 1,291.34 1,452.76 1,775.60 2,098.43 2,421.27 2,905.52 3,389.77
HENLLAN 1,436.76 42.00 1,478.76 985.84 1,150.15 1,314.45 1,478.76 1,807.37 2,135.99 2,464.60 2,957.52 3,450.44
LLANARMON YN IAL 1,436.76 37.46 1,474.22 982.81 1,146.62 1,310.42 1,474.22 1,801.82 2,129.43 2,457.03 2,948.44 3,439.85
LLANBEDR D C 1,436.76 30.00 1,466.76 977.84 1,140.81 1,303.79 1,466.76 1,792.71 2,118.65 2,444.60 2,933.52 3,422.44
LLANDEGLA 1,436.76 32.00 1,468.76 979.17 1,142.37 1,305.56 1,468.76 1,795.15 2,121.54 2,447.93 2,937.52 3,427.11
LLANDRILLO 1,436.76 13.15 1,449.91 966.61 1,127.71 1,288.81 1,449.91 1,772.11 2,094.31 2,416.52 2,899.82 3,383.12
LLANDYRNOG 1,436.76 21.04 1,457.80 971.87 1,133.84 1,295.82 1,457.80 1,781.76 2,105.71 2,429.67 2,915.60 3,401.53
LLANELIDAN 1,436.76 36.01 1,472.77 981.85 1,145.49 1,309.13 1,472.77 1,800.05 2,127.33 2,454.62 2,945.54 3,436.46
LLANFAIR DC 1,436.76 47.05 1,483.81 989.21 1,154.07 1,318.94 1,483.81 1,813.55 2,143.28 2,473.02 2,967.62 3,462.22
LLANFERRES 1,436.76 36.24 1,473.00 982.00 1,145.67 1,309.33 1,473.00 1,800.33 2,127.67 2,455.00 2,946.00 3,437.00
LLANGOLLEN TOWN 1,436.76 78.69 1,515.45 1,010.30 1,178.68 1,347.07 1,515.45 1,852.22 2,188.98 2,525.75 3,030.90 3,536.05
LLANGYNHAFAL 1,436.76 11.63 1,448.39 965.59 1,126.53 1,287.46 1,448.39 1,770.25 2,092.12 2,413.98 2,896.78 3,379.58
LLANRHAEADR Y C 1,436.76 24.00 1,460.76 973.84 1,136.15 1,298.45 1,460.76 1,785.37 2,109.99 2,434.60 2,921.52 3,408.44
LLANTYSILIO 1,436.76 41.49 1,478.25 985.50 1,149.75 1,314.00 1,478.25 1,806.75 2,135.25 2,463.75 2,956.50 3,449.25
LLANYNYS 1,436.76 24.00 1,460.76 973.84 1,136.15 1,298.45 1,460.76 1,785.37 2,109.99 2,434.60 2,921.52 3,408.44
NANTGLYN 1,436.76 32.35 1,469.11 979.41 1,142.64 1,305.88 1,469.11 1,795.58 2,122.05 2,448.52 2,938.22 3,427.92
PRESTATYN 1,436.76 63.74 1,500.50 1,000.33 1,167.06 1,333.78 1,500.50 1,833.94 2,167.39 2,500.83 3,001.00 3,501.17
RHUDDLAN 1,436.76 98.87 1,535.63 1,023.75 1,194.38 1,365.00 1,535.63 1,876.88 2,218.13 2,559.38 3,071.26 3,583.14
RHYL 1,436.76 57.66 1,494.42 996.28 1,162.33 1,328.37 1,494.42 1,826.51 2,158.61 2,490.70 2,988.84 3,486.98
RUTHIN 1,436.76 61.97 1,498.73 999.15 1,165.68 1,332.20 1,498.73 1,831.78 2,164.83 2,497.88 2,997.46 3,497.04
ST ASAPH 1,436.76 66.49 1,503.25 1,002.17 1,169.19 1,336.22 1,503.25 1,837.31 2,171.36 2,505.42 3,006.50 3,507.58
TREFNANT 1,436.76 7.77 1,444.53 963.02 1,123.52 1,284.03 1,444.53 1,765.54 2,086.54 2,407.55 2,889.06 3,370.57
TREMEIRCHION 1,436.76 22.55 1,459.31 972.87 1,135.02 1,297.16 1,459.31 1,783.60 2,107.89 2,432.18 2,918.62 3,405.06
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COUNTY COMMUNITY POLICE TOTAL BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H BAND I
PRECEPT PRECEPT PRECEPT

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £
ABERWHEELER 1,436.76 20.22 305.55 1,762.53 1,175.02 1,370.86 1,566.69 1,762.53 2,154.20 2,545.88 2,937.55 3,525.06 4,112.57
BETWS G G 1,436.76 19.48 305.55 1,761.79 1,174.53 1,370.28 1,566.04 1,761.79 2,153.30 2,544.81 2,936.32 3,523.58 4,110.84
BODELWYDDAN 1,436.76 35.38 305.55 1,777.69 1,185.13 1,382.65 1,580.17 1,777.69 2,172.73 2,567.77 2,962.82 3,555.38 4,147.94
BODFARI 1,436.76 18.20 305.55 1,760.51 1,173.67 1,369.29 1,564.90 1,760.51 2,151.73 2,542.96 2,934.18 3,521.02 4,107.86
BRYNEGLWYS 1,436.76 35.34 305.55 1,777.65 1,185.10 1,382.62 1,580.13 1,777.65 2,172.68 2,567.72 2,962.75 3,555.30 4,147.85
CEFN  MEIRIADOG 1,436.76 30.00 305.55 1,772.31 1,181.54 1,378.46 1,575.39 1,772.31 2,166.16 2,560.00 2,953.85 3,544.62 4,135.39
CLOCAENOG 1,436.76 47.21 305.55 1,789.52 1,193.01 1,391.85 1,590.68 1,789.52 2,187.19 2,584.86 2,982.53 3,579.04 4,175.55
CORWEN 1,436.76 67.55 305.55 1,809.86 1,206.57 1,407.67 1,608.76 1,809.86 2,212.05 2,614.24 3,016.43 3,619.72 4,223.01
CYFYLLIOG 1,436.76 33.00 305.55 1,775.31 1,183.54 1,380.80 1,578.05 1,775.31 2,169.82 2,564.34 2,958.85 3,550.62 4,142.39
CYNWYD 1,436.76 17.37 305.55 1,759.68 1,173.12 1,368.64 1,564.16 1,759.68 2,150.72 2,541.76 2,932.80 3,519.36 4,105.92
DENBIGH 1,436.76 66.00 305.55 1,808.31 1,205.54 1,406.46 1,607.39 1,808.31 2,210.16 2,612.00 3,013.85 3,616.62 4,219.39
DERWEN 1,436.76 24.49 305.55 1,766.80 1,177.87 1,374.18 1,570.49 1,766.80 2,159.42 2,552.04 2,944.67 3,533.60 4,122.53
DYSERTH 1,436.76 41.29 305.55 1,783.60 1,189.07 1,387.24 1,585.42 1,783.60 2,179.96 2,576.31 2,972.67 3,567.20 4,161.73
EFENECHTYD 1,436.76 25.76 305.55 1,768.07 1,178.71 1,375.17 1,571.62 1,768.07 2,160.97 2,553.88 2,946.78 3,536.14 4,125.50
GWYDDELWERN 1,436.76 16.00 305.55 1,758.31 1,172.21 1,367.57 1,562.94 1,758.31 2,149.05 2,539.78 2,930.52 3,516.62 4,102.72
HENLLAN 1,436.76 42.00 305.55 1,784.31 1,189.54 1,387.80 1,586.05 1,784.31 2,180.82 2,577.34 2,973.85 3,568.62 4,163.39
LLANARMON YN IAL 1,436.76 37.46 305.55 1,779.77 1,186.51 1,384.27 1,582.02 1,779.77 2,175.27 2,570.78 2,966.28 3,559.54 4,152.80
LLANBEDR D C 1,436.76 30.00 305.55 1,772.31 1,181.54 1,378.46 1,575.39 1,772.31 2,166.16 2,560.00 2,953.85 3,544.62 4,135.39
LLANDEGLA 1,436.76 32.00 305.55 1,774.31 1,182.87 1,380.02 1,577.16 1,774.31 2,168.60 2,562.89 2,957.18 3,548.62 4,140.06
LLANDRILLO 1,436.76 13.15 305.55 1,755.46 1,170.31 1,365.36 1,560.41 1,755.46 2,145.56 2,535.66 2,925.77 3,510.92 4,096.07
LLANDYRNOG 1,436.76 21.04 305.55 1,763.35 1,175.57 1,371.49 1,567.42 1,763.35 2,155.21 2,547.06 2,938.92 3,526.70 4,114.48
LLANELIDAN 1,436.76 36.01 305.55 1,778.32 1,185.55 1,383.14 1,580.73 1,778.32 2,173.50 2,568.68 2,963.87 3,556.64 4,149.41
LLANFAIR DC 1,436.76 47.05 305.55 1,789.36 1,192.91 1,391.72 1,590.54 1,789.36 2,187.00 2,584.63 2,982.27 3,578.72 4,175.17
LLANFERRES 1,436.76 36.24 305.55 1,778.55 1,185.70 1,383.32 1,580.93 1,778.55 2,173.78 2,569.02 2,964.25 3,557.10 4,149.95
LLANGOLLEN TOWN 1,436.76 78.69 305.55 1,821.00 1,214.00 1,416.33 1,618.67 1,821.00 2,225.67 2,630.33 3,035.00 3,642.00 4,249.00
LLANGYNHAFAL 1,436.76 11.63 305.55 1,753.94 1,169.29 1,364.18 1,559.06 1,753.94 2,143.70 2,533.47 2,923.23 3,507.88 4,092.53
LLANRHAEADR Y C 1,436.76 24.00 305.55 1,766.31 1,177.54 1,373.80 1,570.05 1,766.31 2,158.82 2,551.34 2,943.85 3,532.62 4,121.39
LLANTYSILIO 1,436.76 41.49 305.55 1,783.80 1,189.20 1,387.40 1,585.60 1,783.80 2,180.20 2,576.60 2,973.00 3,567.60 4,162.20
LLANYNYS 1,436.76 24.00 305.55 1,766.31 1,177.54 1,373.80 1,570.05 1,766.31 2,158.82 2,551.34 2,943.85 3,532.62 4,121.39
NANTGLYN 1,436.76 32.35 305.55 1,774.66 1,183.11 1,380.29 1,577.48 1,774.66 2,169.03 2,563.40 2,957.77 3,549.32 4,140.87
PRESTATYN 1,436.76 63.74 305.55 1,806.05 1,204.03 1,404.71 1,605.38 1,806.05 2,207.39 2,608.74 3,010.08 3,612.10 4,214.12
RHUDDLAN 1,436.76 98.87 305.55 1,841.18 1,227.45 1,432.03 1,636.60 1,841.18 2,250.33 2,659.48 3,068.63 3,682.36 4,296.09
RHYL 1,436.76 57.66 305.55 1,799.97 1,199.98 1,399.98 1,599.97 1,799.97 2,199.96 2,599.96 2,999.95 3,599.94 4,199.93
RUTHIN 1,436.76 61.97 305.55 1,804.28 1,202.85 1,403.33 1,603.80 1,804.28 2,205.23 2,606.18 3,007.13 3,608.56 4,209.99
ST ASAPH 1,436.76 66.49 305.55 1,808.80 1,205.87 1,406.84 1,607.82 1,808.80 2,210.76 2,612.71 3,014.67 3,617.60 4,220.53
TREFNANT 1,436.76 7.77 305.55 1,750.08 1,166.72 1,361.17 1,555.63 1,750.08 2,138.99 2,527.89 2,916.80 3,500.16 4,083.52
TREMEIRCHION 1,436.76 22.55 305.55 1,764.86 1,176.57 1,372.67 1,568.76 1,764.86 2,157.05 2,549.24 2,941.43 3,529.72 4,118.01


